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197 STAFFETTA ALPINA di

MISURINA

07 aprile 2018

CLASSIFICA 22 FRAZIONE (SCI ALPINISMO)

Concorrente

DA RIN Michele

DA PRA Olivo
GANDUS Tiziano
ZANETTIN Ernesto
DENCHASAZ Denis
MOLIN Antonio
MOSENA Luca
ORLER Simone
BUSIN Leonardo
DOLMEN Angelo
MOLIN Ivano

TURI Erica
BALDOVIN Daniele
DI SOPRA Marco
CORRIAS Massimo
POMPANIN Cristian
PAIS BIANCO Nicola
POMPANIN Giovanni
SEGHEZZI Roberto
POMARE' Giacomo
SOCCOL Manuel

DA RIN Maurizio
CALLIGARO Lio

DA RIN Angelo
UNTERPERTINGER Paul
GOMBAC Gregor
BOLIS Marzia
GASPARI Simone
BOMBASSEI Alberto
MOLIN lleana

DE MICHIEL Federico
GASPARI Giovanni
BOTTINO Valentina

OBERHAMMER Francesco
MUTSCHLECHNER Agnese

TALAMINI Alessandro
DA PRA' Piero
BUZZETTO Tamara
GASPARI Michele
VECELLIO Giovanni
CESCO Manlio

SILLA Christian

Misurina / 07.04.2018

Num AA
(7) 90
(4) 74
(21) 82
(16) 90
(2) 86
(9) 71
(14) 82
(36) 84
(%)

(10)

(29) 73
(32) 91
(12 72
(20) 96
(190 71
(39) 82
(42) 98
(11) 62
(24) 74
(6)

(33) 89
(13) 93
(38) 53
(140)

(8)

(26) 96
(15)

(41) 04
(29)

(34) 84
(17) 01
(18) 78
(3) 76
(22) 93
(23) 04
(37) 86
(30) 78
(27) 91
(43) 86
(35 71
(44) 71
(1) 77

Societa’

DRAGONI ALATI BLACK
TRAIL DE LE LONGANE
DRAGONI PITONATI

SKI PORN

RED PALANCA TEAM
HEINEKEN

ZOLDO TEAM
VASABROKE
ELELEOBEA
SOCCORSO ALPINO 1
MOLIN G.

CRAZY GIRLS

TEAM ALAN

PITER PAN

ICHNUSA

DRINK TEAM

IL VECIO

CORTINA

ALPINI

DE MICHIEL L.
BATTAGLIONE POTENTISSIMO
LAJO TEAM

RAGA
AURONZO-MISURINA
S.C. GIAU STORTO

3G

SAPP FVG

| CECCHINI D'AMPEZZ0O
CAl AURONZO

QUI QUO QUA

CFS

| COGNATI GIACOMUZZI
TEO-VA-CRI
ASS.ALCOLISTI ANONIMI
MATRIOSCHE
INGUARDABILI 2.0

A CASO

NOI SCHIANTIAMO LE MISS
BACHMANN S.
#EVANSPIEN

GRUPPO FILTRATORI DOMEGGE
CIBIANA SKI ALP

/2~ frazione pg.1l/1

Cronometraggio FICr

Tempo

16
17’
17’
17’
18°
18°
18°
197
19
19
19
19
197
207
207
207
217
217
217
217
22’
22’
22’
22’
227
23’
23’
23’
247
26’
26’
277
277
28’
28’
29’
29’
29’
30°
317
317
33’

02.9
02.5
24.0
43.1
00.5
49.1
55.1
07.2
09.2
19.5
39.8
44.9
50.2
08.2
10.3
40.0
16.7
23.0
36.7
59.8
05.5
05.8
23.3
42.2
53.6
06.6
21.5
31.2
08.6
36.3
51.0
38.1
44.5
34.0
48.2
05.8
30.5
38.7
44.2
07.8
38.4
29.7



